20wW-50

968 - SEALANT TUBE
SEAL

70861L-P1

a5

|| —
E‘.g Hydro-Geor

11 - 0OIL,
P.lof 2

52 - KIT,

G5

23

105-3491
311-2200L



105-3491

311-2200L

PART 4

DESCRIPTIN

WASHER, 3/4 ID X 1-1/2 D X .13

31088

BEARING, SLEEVE ¢ INBIARD)

31634

ALE DX 1311

21089

BUSHING, . 752 X 1.571 X . 625

51066

SEAL, LIP . 790 X 1,577 X . 250

o o ol B B B ]

KIT, SEAL

SEAL, LIP.625 % 1.000 X . 250

SEAL, LIP.35 X .75 X.25

SEAL, LIP18X32X7

SEAL, LIP 17X 40X 7

SEAL, LIP.750 X 1.577 X . 230

SEAL, LIP 1.00 % 1,577

SEAL, LIP. SO X .88 X .25

RING, RETAINING . 375 EXT

RING, RETAINING . 750 INT

RING, RETAINING . 375 EXT

RING, RETAINING 1,56 INT

RING, RETAINING VIRE . 561

RING, RETAINING . 62 EXT

RING, RETAINING, SPIRAL

KIT, EXPANSION PLATE, LH

PLATE, EXPANSIDN LH

SCREV, 10-32 X 1/2 (SELF-TAPPING

70991

KIT, FAN-PULLEY

FAN, 6, 10 BLAIE

PULLEY, 4.3°

NUT, HEX LICK 1/2-20 (NYLON INSERT)

SCREV, HEX VASHER HEAD TAPPING L/4-20 X .75

KIT, BRAKE ARM

ARN, PARKING BRAKE

VASHER . 28 X . 50 X . 063

BOLT, 1/4-20 X 1 W/PATCH

BUSHING, . 260 X . 3%4 X . 330

KIT, CENTER SECTIDN-FILTER LH

CENTER SECTION, LH-MACHINED

BUSHING, .707 X . 788 X . 591

PLATE, BYPASS

BILT, HEX FLANGE 3/8-24 X 2.5

FILTER, BASE

CHECK PLUG ASSEWBLY , 027, WASHER

ASSEMELY, COVER

SEALANT TUBE, 10.3 oz

70891

KIT, BYPASS ARM

ARM, BYPASS

RING, RETAINING . 375 EXT <PUSHNUTY

61

70911

KIT, FILTER

FILTER, BASE

ASSEMBLY, CIVER

100

51635

DISC, (D& IRAKE

120

91365

FMN, 6', 10 BLAIE

121

HUB PULLEY KIT 4.5

244

HEX LDCK MUT, 1/2-20 (NYLON INSERT)

123

(] £ P PO

HEX WASHER HEAD TAPPING SCREW 1/4-20 X .29

N | PART ¥ OTT | DESCRIPTION
1 70862 1| ASSEMBLY, WAIN HOUSING-LH
HOUSING, WAIN LH-WACHINED
BUSHING, . 865 X , 985 X . 790
PLATE, EXPANSION LH
SCREN,10-32 X 1/2 (SELF-TAPPIND
PIN, STANDARD, HEADLESS
SEALANT TUE, 10.9 oz
SEAL, LIP 3B X. 55 X. 5
2 7086 T__ | ASSEMBLY, SIDE-LH
HOUSING, STDE LH-WACHINED
BUSHING, . 624 X . 719 X . 562
BUSHING, . 865 X . 985 X . 790
3 o1448 1 PLATE, BYPASS
4 7031 2| ASSENBLY, BLDCK
BLICK, CYLINDER
PISTIN
SPRING, COMPRESSSION
VASHER, THRUST
7 | 0051105600 | 1 | PLLG, SKE ¥
§ | 9004800-2506 | 2 _|PIN, STAINLESS, PEADLESS
9 51190 16 HFHCS 1/74-20 X 1. 29 (SELF-TAPPING
10 M761 L |SEAL, LIP.625 X 100D X250
i % oz |OIL, 20450
12 50016 3| BT, HEX FLAWGE 3/8-24 X .5
13 51626 I _|SA, UP.IBX BX.&
0 51628 2 |RING, RETAINING . 375 EXT
15 51625 L__|Rm, BYPASS
16 51627 1| RING, RETAINING . 750 INT
17 51629 1| ARM, BYPASS
18 51630 L__|RING, RETAINING . 375 EXT (PUSHNID
19 51048 L__| SVASHPLATE, TRUNNILN, MACHINED
Ed 51140 I |SA, LIPBX®2X7
21 50425 L__|STUD, SHORT 5/16-24
2 50281 2 [PUK, FRICTION
] 51631 1__ | ARw, CONTROL
24 4130 1__|VASHER, FLAT 11/32 ID X 778 0D X 1/16
P 5112 1__|TWHCS 5/16-24 X 1,0
% 50317 1| NUT, HEX LICK 5/16-24 UNF
27 | e 1__ | SPRING-HELICAL CONPRESSIIN
28 | eons017 1 | WASHER . 591 X .767 X . 040
29 51062 1 SHAFT, INPUT
] 50315 1| BEARING, BALL L7 1D X 40W4 DD X 120
al 1__|RING, RETAINING VIRE . 561 1D
» 5091 1| SPACER
3 51161 1 |SEA, LIP 17X 40X 7
] 50329 2__|RING, RETAINING
n 30551 2 BEARING, THRUST 30 X 32 X 13
% M371 1__|VASHER, FLAT5/8 IDX 1.0 DD X .05
7 [ 1__|RING, RETAINING
3 51130 1 GEAR, PINIDN, 137
B 51632 SHEFT, WITR
0 51069 VASHER, WITIR SHAFT 7L 1D X 1.16 DD X . 04
0 50132 2| WASHER, HT .5 [D X 1.0 0D X 032
2 51129 1 |GEMR, 10T/48T
[5] 51043 1__ | GEMR, 10T JACKSHAFT
m 51083 1__|PIN, JACKSHAFT
[5 871 1__|RING, SPIRAL RETAINING
[ 5168 |G, 51 Bl

—_—————
——————1

g@ Hydro-Gear
P.2of 2 70861L-P1




